
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAIPUR 

 

Date Sheet for AISSCE 2020 

 

Practical 

Mon,13 Jan 

Tue, 14 Jan 
Accountancy (055) 

Wed, 15 Jan 

Thu, 16 Jan 

Physics (042) 

Chemistry (043)  

Thu, 16 Jan Political Science (028) 

Tue, 21 Jan Geography (029) 

Tue, 21 Jan 

Wed, 22 Jan 
Business Studies (054) 

Thu, 23 Jan Biology (044) 

Thu, 23 Jan 

Fri, 24 Jan 

Sat, 25 Jan 

Economics (030) 

Mon, 27 Jan 

Music - Hindustani Vocal (034) 

Music - Hindustani Instrumental - Melodic (035) 

Music - Hindustani Instrumental - Percussion (036) 

Painting (049) 

Dance - Kathak (056) 

Mon, 27 Jan 

Tue, 28 Jan 

Physical Education (048) 

Informatics Practices (265) 

Computer Science (283) 

 

Theory 

Mon, 17 Feb Dance - Kathak (056) 

Thu, 20 Feb Painting (049) 

Mon, 24 Feb Physical Education (048) 

Thu, 27 Feb English Core (301) 

Mon, 02 Mar Physics (042) 

Thu, 05 Mar Accountancy (055) 

Fri, 06 Mar Political Science (028) 

Sat, 07 Mar Chemistry (043) 

Fri, 13 Mar Economics (030) 

Sat, 14 Mar Biology (044) 

Mon, 16 Mar 

Music - Hindustani Instrumental - Melodic (035) 

Music - Hindustani Instrumental - Percussion (036) 

Music - Hindustani Vocal (034) 

Tue, 17 Mar Mathematics (041) 

Sat, 21 Mar 
Informatics Practices (265) 

Computer Science (283) 

Mon, 23 Mar Geography (029) 

Tue, 24 Mar Business Studies (054) 

 


